%» September 2023

Knot of the Month: Two Half Hitches

TROOP 37

S.I. NY,

Scout Theme / Skill of the Month: Communication

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
1 2
3 4 5 6 7 8 Registration 9
LABOR DAY grOOP 3;t7 Fedkdk ek etk de gk
Meeting. | GREENBAR
E 7:30PM Regular Troop
_— Meeting

10

11

12

13

14

15
Junior Leader

16
Junior Leader

Payment Due Goose Pond

Training Training
Pouch Pouch
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
Junior Leader Regular Troop
Training Meeting
Pouch
24 25 26 27 28 29 30
Regular Troop
Meeting
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Knot of the Month: Taut Line Hitch

October 2023

Scout Skill / Theme of the Month: Hiking/Backpacking

TROOP 37

S.I. NY,

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Troop 37 GREENBAR
Cﬁn?;?i';tgee Merit Badge
7:30PM Meeting
Payment Due Goose Pond
8 19 10 11 12 13 14
Columbus Day Camping Trip Camping Trip
E Goose Pond Scout | Goose Pond Scout
# Reservation Reservation
15 16 17 18 19 20 21
] ) Regular Troop
Camping Trip Meeting
Goose Pond Scout
Reservation
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
29 30 31
HALLOWEEN




%» November 2023

Knot of the Month: Clove Hitch Scout Theme /Skill of the Month: Wilderness Survival

TROOP 37

S.I. NY,

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
1 2 3 4
Troop 37 GREENBAR SCOUTING
Cﬁllmnt\'ittee Regular Troop | FOR FOOD
7e3e0gl|a Meetlng Set Up Pancake Break-
fast
Payment due— Pouch | p,yight saving ends
5 Pancake 6 7 8 9 10 M
Breakfast Regular Troop | Veterans Day
Meeting
S ———— Election Day
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
LCH Backpack to
Sleepover Pouch
Lean-tos
19 20 21 22 23 24 25
Lean-to Trip Thanksgiving | NO MEETING
School Closed
Pouch

7

26

27

28

29

30




%» December 2022

Knot of the Month: Timber Hitch Scout Skill / Theme of the Month: First Aid

TROOP 37

S.I. NY,

Tue

Thu

Fri

Sat

1
GREENBAR

Religious Emblems
Meeting
Regular Troop

Meeting

Troop 37
Committee
Meeting
7:30PM

8
Regular Troop
Meeting

Religious Emblems
Meeting 6:30

10

11

12

13

14

15

Troop 37
Holiday Party

Payment due-No-Be-Bos-
Co

16

17

18

19

20

21

Winter begins

22

NO MEETING
School Closed

23

24
Christmas Eve

25

Christmas

26

27

28

29
NO MEETING
School Closed

30

31
New Year’s Eve
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Knot of the Month: Square Lashing

January 2024

TROOP 37

S.I. NY,

Scout Skill / Theme of the Month: Winter Camping

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
1 2 3 4 5 6
New Year’s Day Troop 37 GREENBAR
Committee
Meeting Regular '!'roop
E 7:30PM Meeting
—_—
7 8 9 10 11 12 Camping Trip 13
Camp No-Be-Bo-Sco
Camping Trip
Camp No-Be-Bo-Sco
14 15 16 17 18 20
l\él_arthLu[t)her Regular Troop
ing, Jr. Da i
Camping Trip g y Meeting
Camp No-Be-Bo-Sco
=
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
Regular Troop
Meeting
28 29 20 31
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February 2024

Knot of the Month: Diagonal Lashing

TROOP 37

S.I. NY,

Scout Skill / Theme of the Month: Physical Fitness

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
1 2 3
(T;?n‘]’ri:ﬁ?;zee GREENBAR
Meeting Regular 'I_'roop
7:30PM Meeting
4Scout Sunday | 5 6 7 8 9 10
10:30 AM Mass Regular Troop
Court of Meeting
Honor
12 pm Brunch Payment due- Resica
Gym Falls
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
Lincoln's Birthday Regular Troop
Troop Service Ash Wednesday Meeting
Project
12:30 @ LCH !
18 19 20 21 22 23 24
President's Day . .
Camping Trip Camping Trip
ﬁ Resica Falls Scout | Resica Falls Scout
——
— Reservation Reservation
25 26 27 28 29
Camping Trip

Resica Falls Scout
Reservation
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March 2

Knot of the Month: Round Lashing

TROOP 37

S.I. NY,

Scout Theme/ Skill of the Month: Knife/Axe Safety

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
1 2
GREENBAR
WEBELOS
Cross Over
Troop Meeting
3 4 5 6 7 8 9
CTroop_t3;7 Regular Troop
ommittee Meetin
Meeting 9
7:30PM Payment due— Maritime | Daylight Savings Begins
10 11 12 13 14 15 16
Regular Troop
Meeting
Aquehonga Roundatble St. Patrick’s Day
17 18 19 20 21 22 23
Camping Trip Camping Trip
Maritime Camp-o- | Maritime Camp-o-
Ree Ree
24 25 26 27 28 29 30
Camping Tri No Meeting Service Project
amping Trip Assist at East-
Maritime Camp-o- Good Friday er
31
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Aprill

Knots of the Month: Tripod Lashing

2024

Scout Skill / Theme of the Month: Pioneering

TROOP 37

S.I. NY,

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
1 April Fools Day 2 3 4 5 6
Troop 37
Committee
Meeting
7:30PM
7 8 9 10 11 12 13
Regular Troop
Meeting
Payment Due—-
Washington
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
Merit Badge
Meeting
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
Camping Trip Camping Trip
Washington D.C. Washington D.C.
Camp Snyder Camp Snyder
28 29 30
Camping Trip
Washington D.C.
Camp Snyder
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May 2024

Knot of the Month: Sheepshank

TROOP 37

S.I. NY,

Scout Theme / Skill of the Month: Nature

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
1 2 3 4
Troop 37 GREENBAR
Committee Mandatory Sum-
Meeting mer Camp

Payment dueCamporee
5 6 7 8 9 10 11

Regular Troop Q‘ =

Meeting in ;
2D
e
g
12 Mothers Day 13 14 15 16 17 18
on” CAMPOREE | CAMPOREE
2ef v <

19 20 21 22 23 24 25

Regular Troop

Meetin
CAMPOREE g
26 27 Memorial Day | 28 29 30 31
Parade
Hand
E Out

= Flags




%  June 2024

Knot of the Month: Figure Eight Scout Theme / Skill of the Month: Communications
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
1
(R
WA
P
a '
2 3 4 5 6 7 8
Troop 37 Regular Troop
Committee Meetmg
Meeting
7:30PM
9 10 11 12 13 14 15

16 16 18 19 20 21 22

Troop Court

of Honor
Father’s Day

23 24 25 26 27 28 29




TROOP 37

R 4
1 U I 2 O 2 S.I. NY,
o
Knot of the Month: Scout Theme / Skill of the Month: Summer Camp Survival
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
1 3 4 5 6
Independence
Day
—_—
8 9 10 11 12 13
14 15 16 17 18 19 20
Hawk Mountain | Hawk Mountain | Hawk Mountain | Hawk Mountain | Hawk Mountain | Hawk Mountain | Hawk Mountain
SR
21 22 23 24 25 26 27
28 29 30 31
Sea Base Sea Base Sea Base




%5 August 2024 g

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31




